Service
Protein separation using SDS PAGE
Protein identification from SDS PAGE or from a simple mixture
Modification analysis from a simple mixture
Protein identification from a whole lysate
Interactome analysis
Label- free comparative Proteomics from whole lysate including statistical analysis
Label- free Proteomics from a fraction or pull down experiment - including statistical analysis
SILAC Proteomics (2 samples) - from a fraction or pull down experiment
SILAC Proteomics (2 samples) - whole lysate
Proteomics and Phosphoproteome analysis of labeled samples from whole lysate (2 samples
mix)
Proteomics and Ubiquitinome analysis of labeled samples from whole lysate (2 samples)
N-terminus labeling and identification
Protein Production
Proteomics and Phosphoproteome analysis of a simple mixture
Reanalysis
Depletion 2 proteins
Depletion 14 proteins
Depletion BSA
Sample preparation using cut-off method or methanol treatment TCA acetone
Desalting
Protein dimethylation

Phosphoenrichment

Price (w)
300
470
580
875
470
1025
615
800
1150

2600

2600
600
125

1300
100
250
350
185
150
100
125

125






